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UHB-U2P10P-01
10-port USB 2.0 hub, black

10 ports: allows you to connect more devices then ever-
Practical DC power input option is perfect for peripherals that
need more power

-

Windows 11 compatible-

Features

10-port USB 2.0 hub with integrated cable-
Practical on/off button and LED status indicator-
Over-current and power spike protection-
Can be powered via DC power socket (power adapter not
included)

-

Specifications

Interface: USB 2.0 (1.1 compatible)
Data transfer speed : 480 Mbit/s
Cable length: 0.8 m
Power input port: 5.0 V DC
Dimensions: 105 x 67 x 21 mm

System requirements

Windows 7/8/10/11
Free USB port

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.043
11.76
173x93x23 mm
480x470x190 mm
CN
8716309124638
8471800000
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